7   8Define Bench and PlanterDefine Bench and Planter
Choose Your Laminate
ID Color
CTK   Cascara Teakwood
PUO   Planked Urban Oak
WHT   White
GRY   Gray
BLK   Black
2
Define bench and planter units are a customizable addition to any Define Collaboration or Shelf Unit, designed to fit
seamlessly into any interior. With various options of fabrics and laminate finishes, create your own bench or planter to
enhance configurable displays, microzones and meeting areas.
DEFINE BENCH AND PLANTER
Choose Your Fabric Color (DEFB Bench Only)3
ID Flock Color
FL001   Calm
FL003   Highlight
CC   Poppy
FL008   Quag
FL012   Highsea
FL016   Raven
FL017   Aluminum
ID Merit Color
MT001   Trickle
MT014   Ripple
MT017   Hedera
MT025   Sunflower
MT027   Mudder
MT035   Nectarine
MT037   Alert
ID Mode Color
MD002   Intaglio
MD013   Oxeye
MD020   Carotene
MD026   Petal
MD027   Valley
MD035   Jetty
MD040   Bonsai
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32
DEF4B - FL001CTK
1. Style (Bench)
2. Laminate (Cascara Teakwood)
3. Fabric* (Flock Calm)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR UNIT:
• Bench Unit includes two removeable
upholstered seat cushions
• Planter Unit includes two 11” white
pots
SELECT OPTIONS:
Choose Your Options & Style1
Item No. Size (H x W) Style List Price
DEF4B_ 19” H × 48” W Bench $5,513
DEF4P_ 19” H × 48” W Planter $3,859
DEF4B
19”H × 48”W
DEF4P
19"H × 48"W
BENCH AND PLANTER:
(pictured in SKU DEF4BPUO-MT017:
Cascara Teakwood Laminate with Merit
Hedera fabric seat cushions)
(pictured in SKU DEF4P-BLK: Black
Laminate)
*No fabric selection for planter option
• Laminated panel construction
• Three dimensional wire raceway
• Multiple unit alignment hardware
• Limited lifetime warranty (Excludes Cushions and White Planter Pots)
PRODUCT DETAILS:
BGW        Beigewood
WNH        Walnut Heights